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FUTBOLITO 
“no laps, no lectures, 

just play” 

 
 
Who is FUTBOLITO for?  

- Soccer players aged 5 to 7 years old (2011 to 2013 born) 
 
When is FUTBOLITO played?  

- Sat. Feb. 10 2018 – Sat. Apr. 14 2018 (10 Sessions) 
- Saturdays games start at 2pm for one hour (Ends at 3pm)  
- Sundays games start at 12pm for one hour (Ends at 1pm)  

 
Where is FUTBOLITO played? 

- Seneca College Dome 1750 Finch Ave. East (Hwy 404 & Finch Ave.) 
 

What is FUTBOLITO? 
- Innovative way to introduce soccer to children 
 

How is FUTBOLITO played? 
- Small sided games age related (3v3/4v4/5v5) on small sided fields to encourage 

more touches on the ball 
- No goalkeepers, just play and have fun! 

 
Why FUTBOLITO? 

- Safe environment, positive soccer experience & concentration on FUN  
- All children will receive ANB Shirt and size-specific ball for practice 
- Low cost; $150 (taxes included) 
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Schedule  
 
�  Sat. 10 Feb. 
�  Sat. 17 Feb. & Sun. 18 Feb. 
�  Sat. 10 Mar. & Sun. 11 Mar. 
�  Sat. 17 Mar.  
�  Sat. 31 Mar. (Easter weekend) 
�  Sat. 7 Apr. & Sun. Apr. 8 
�  Sat. 14 Apr. 
 
Saturday  – 2pm to 3pm  – 7 total sessions 
Sunday  – 12pm to 1pm  – 3 total sessions 


